4”
174 WWW.MAXILUME.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
650
Height = 5-1/2”
Length = 11”
Cut-out = 4-3/8”
A

DRL430-______-______-______-______-BZ-BZA B C
(WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (CCT) (CRI)
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL430-650L-DIMTR-120  Page
RL430-650L-277
(Non Dimmable)
Page
LD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 354 LD4IC-AT-120 354
LD4RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 357 LD4RIC-AT-277 357
LD4-AT-DIMTR-120 355 LD4-AT-277 355
LD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 356 LD4R-AT-277 356
HLD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 173 HLD4IC-AT-277 173
HLD4-AT-DIMTR-120 172 HLD4-AT-277 172
HLD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 174 HLD4R-AT277 174
B4IC-AT 850 B4IC-AT 850
B4-AT 850 B4-AT 850
B4R-AT 851 B4R-AT 851
4

Before After
RL4 LED Retrofit Series
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL430-650L-DIMTR-120  Page
RL430-650L-277
(Non Dimmable)
Page
LD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 354 LD4IC-AT-120 354
LD4RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 357 LD4RIC-AT-277 357
LD4-AT-DIMTR-120 355 LD4-AT-277 355
LD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 356 LD4R-AT-277 356
HLD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 173 HLD4IC-AT-277 173
HLD4-AT-DIMTR-120 172 HLD4-AT-277 172
HLD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 174 HLD4R-AT277 174
B4IC-AT 850 B4IC-AT 850
B4-AT 850 B4-AT 850
B4R-AT 851 B4R-AT 851
Elite’s innovative LED retrofit
downlight modules deliver
the brightest, most beautiful
and most energy efficient
ambient lighting to replace
any lamp type on your
existing fixture.
352
4”
WWW.IUSEELITELED.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
CERTIFICATIONS
• cULus
• RoHS
• IECC
• New	York	state
• Made	in	USA
• UL/cUL	Listed	for	Wet
• UL/cUL	Listed	for
   Damp Location
• California	Title	24
•	Washington	state
• LM79/LM80
RL428
4” -  LED RETROFIT MODULE
CRI
COLOR QUALITY
LUMEN OUTPUT
LUMEN PER WATT
CCT
OPTIC
WARRANTY
90+
650 Lumens
Up to 60
30K
45º Cut-Off
5 Years
3-Step MacAdam Ellipses
650
INPUT VOLT. INPUT FREQ. INPUT CUR. THD POWER FACTOR INPUT POWER LUMENS
120 91/39Hz 100mA <20% >0.9 11W(+/-5%) 650
NEW
w UNIQUELY ENGINEERED FOR NEW AND EXISTING CONSTRUCTION
The RL428 is the newest, most efficient, and advanced LED retrofit
modules from ELITE Lighting. It’s unique design delivers color quality
above a 90 CRI rating. The color matching has never been so close,
with a binning as low as 3 MacAdams ellipses. The RL628 and RL428
LED retrofits meet all new mandatory California Title 24 requirements.
The Elite RL428 LED Module has been engineered for new constructions
to	meet	Title-24’s	‘No	Edison	Socket”	mandate.	The	Elite	LED	Module

Before After
RL4 LED Retrofit Series
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL430-650L-DIMTR-120  Page
RL430-650L-277
(Non Dimmable)
Page
LD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 354 LD4IC-AT-120 354
LD4RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 357 LD4RIC-AT-277 357
LD4-AT-DIMTR-120 355 LD4-AT-277 355
LD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 356 LD4R-AT-277 356
HLD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 173 HLD4IC-AT-277 173
HLD4-AT-DIMTR-120 172 HLD4-AT-277 172
HLD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 174 HLD4R-AT277 174
B4IC-AT 850 B4IC-AT 850
B4-AT 850 B4-AT 850
B4R-AT 851 B4R-AT 851
Elite’s innovative LED retrofit

Before After
RL4 LED Retrofit Series
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL430-650L-DIMTR-120  Page
RL430-650L-277
(Non Dimmable)
Page
LD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 354 LD4IC-AT-120 354
LD4RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 357 LD4RIC-AT-277 357
LD4-AT-DIMTR-120 355 LD4-AT-277 355
LD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 356 LD4R-AT-277 356
HLD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 173 HLD4IC-AT-277 173
HLD4-AT-DIMTR-120 172 HLD4-AT-277 172
HLD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 174 HLD4R-AT277 174
B4IC-AT 850 B4IC-AT 850
B4-AT 850 B4-AT 850
B4R-AT 851 B4R-AT 851
Elite’s innovative LED retrofit

Before After
RL4 LED Retrofit Series
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL430-650L-DIMTR-120  Page
RL430-650L-277
(Non Dimmable)
Page
LD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 354 LD4IC-AT-120 354
LD4RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 357 LD4RIC-AT-277 357
LD4-AT-DIMTR-120 355 LD4-AT-277 355
LD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 356 LD4R-AT-277 356
HLD4IC-AT-DIMTR-120 173 HLD4IC-AT-277 173
HLD4-AT-DIMTR-120 172 HLD4-AT-277 172
HLD4R-AT-DIMTR-120 174 HLD4R-AT277 174
B4IC-AT 850 B4IC-AT 850
B4-AT 850 B4-AT 850
B4R-AT 851 B4R-AT 851
Elite’s innovative LED retrofit